L2200087652

(Red	questor's Name)	
(Add	(ress)	
(Add	iress)	···
(City	/State/Zip/Phone	#)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bus	liness Entity Nam	ne)
(Doc	cument Number)	
Certified Copies	Certificates	of Status
Special Instructions to F	iling Officer:	
	HORNE HORNE	
	12	

Office Use Only



200384757502

RECEIVED

DZZ JUN 23 AM 10: 3

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC.

P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 06/23/22

NAME: NEWCORE REAL ESTATE 3 LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST: 25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

COVER LETTER

TO: Registration S Division of Co				
	Real Estate 3 LLC			
SUBJECT: Name of Limited Liability Company				
The enclosed Articles o	f Amendment and fee(s) are sub	omitted for filing.		
Please return all corresp	ondence concerning this matter	to the following:		
	Janet G. Betts			
		Name of Person		
	Rusing Lopez & Lizardi,	P.IIC.		
		Firm/Company		
	16427 N. Scottsdale Road	, Suite 200		
		Address		
	Scottsdale, Arizona 85254			
		City/State and Zip Code		
	jbetts@rllaz.com	to be used for future annual report notifi		
For further information of	concerning this matter, please c	•	cationy	
Jonathan D. K. Newton		416 777-3714 at ()		
Name o	of Person		Telephone Number	
Buclosed is a check for t	he following amount:			
≅ \$25.00 Filing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	☐ \$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	☐ \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	
Mailing Addre		Street Address: Registration Sect	ion	
Division of C		Division of Corp		
D O Day 622	17	/Th = (1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	11 1	

P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314

The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

Newcore Real Estate 3 LLC

(Aunte of the Limitell	Plorida Limited Linbility Company)	our records.)
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number L22000087652	ility Company were filed on 03/02/2	022 and assigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:	
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	e limited liability company here:	
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	s "Limited Liability Company," the designation	ation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."
Enter new principal offices address, if applicable	le:	
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET A	ADDRESS)	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BO	<u></u>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered affice address h	stered office address on our record ere:	is, enter the name of the new registered
Name of New Registered Agent:		
New Registered Office Address:		
	Enter Florida str	cet address
_		, Florida
	City	Zip Code

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager
AMBR = Authorized Member

Title	Name	Address	Type of Action
AMBR	Allan Silverman	10 Perguson Cove Rd Halifax, Nova Scotia, B3V 1	L7 j⊠ Add
		·	□Remove
			Change
			□Add
			[]Remove
			DChange
		□Add	
			DRemove
			(Chenge
			∏Add
•			ORemove
			□Change
			DAdd
		 	DRemove
			DChange
			🗆 🗆 Add
			DRemove
			Change

				
<u> </u>				-
		······································		
		_		
	 			
	<u> </u>			
		<u> </u>	·	
				
Mective date, if other than the an effective date is listed, the date me lote: If the date (meeted in this becoment's effective date on the I	t date of filing: at he specific and cannot be lock does not meet the a papariment of State's rec	prior to date of filing applicable statutory i cords.	cr more than 90 days after fi Iling requirements, this o	ial) ling.) Purstant to 605,02 late will not be listed t
record specifies a delayed effecti is filied.	/e date, but not an effect	iive Ume, et 12:01 s.	m, on the carlier of: (b)	The 90th day after th
ated June 17	2022	··		
Mh a				
	Signature of a member or			

Filing Fee: \$25.00

COVER LETTER

	on Section f Corporations
Newc	ore Real Estate 3 LLC
	Name of Limited Liability Company
	es of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filing.
r icase return an cor	Janet G. Betts
	Name of Person
	Rusing Lopez & Lizardi, P.L.L.C.
	Firm/Company
	16427 N. Scottsdale Road, Suite 200
	Address
	Scottsdale, Arizona 85254
	City/State and Zip Code jbetts@rllaz.com
	E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
For further informati	ion concerning this matter, please call:
Jonathan D. K. New	ton 416 777-3714
Ne	at (
Enclosed is a check (for the following amount:
≅ \$25.00 Filing Fe	Certificate of Status Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed) \$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)

Mailing Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
P.O. Box 6327
Tallahassee, FL 32314

Street Address:
Registration Section
Division of Corporations
The Centre of Tallahassee
2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810
Tallahassee, FL 32303